
                            Green Bay City Meet
                        Colburn Park, Green Bay, WI
                 Hosted by Green Bay Southwest High School
                                 9/16/2021
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Notre Dame Academy                          (18:34.7  92:53.5 0:07.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Andrew Kanning          11   18:30.9
  2      2  Ethan Hejny             10   18:31.9
  3      3  Ethan Crane             11   18:33.9
  4      4  Jack Frelich            9    18:38.3
  5      5  Owen Prosser            9    18:38.5
  6   (  6) Lachlan Chambers        10   19:12.0
  7   (  8) Simon Wied              11   20:06.2
  8   ( 12) Tyler Neveau            12   20:45.5

  2.    50  Green Bay Preble                            (20:23.3  101:56.4 1:23.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Connor Shaw             10   19:32.2
  2      9  Max Piontek             12   20:21.8
  3     10  Killian Arlt            9    20:26.2
  4     11  Camian Mcgregor         11   20:40.5
  5     13  Charlie Rozz            9    20:55.7
  6   ( 14) Benjamin Piontek        9    20:59.3
  7   ( 15) Thomas Michaels         11   21:04.5
  8   ( 16) Evan Johnson            12   21:27.8

  3.    99  Green Bay Southwest                         (22:52.9  114:24.2 2:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Joshua Bonnie           10   21:40.6
  2     19  Brayden Benz            10   22:07.5
  3     20  Steele Torrez           12   22:52.6
  4     21  Jonathan Valliere       11   23:49.0
  5     22  Grayson Heath           9    23:54.5
  6   ( 23) Brett Deines            10   24:54.5
  7   ( 24) Zachary Bushmaker       10   25:10.7
  8   ( 27) Tanner Coppock          9    25:44.3

  4.   126  Green Bay East                              (27:37.8  138:08.815:36.4)
==========================================================
  1     18  Luis Gaytan             11   22:00.9
  2     25  Abott Dickey            9    25:18.6
  3     26  Jack Harris             9    25:38.0
  4     28  Ben Oana                9    27:34.0
  5     29  Finn Bartel             9    37:37.3
  6   ( 30) Myles Froelich          9    38:20.7
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Andrew Kanning     11   Notre Dame Academy   18:30.9  5:58 
    2    2 Ethan Hejny        10   Notre Dame Academy   18:31.9  5:58 
    3    3 Ethan Crane        11   Notre Dame Academy   18:33.9  5:59 
    4    4 Jack Frelich       9    Notre Dame Academy   18:38.3  6:00 
    5    5 Owen Prosser       9    Notre Dame Academy   18:38.5  6:00 
    6    6 Lachlan Chambers   10   Notre Dame Academy   19:12.0  6:11 
    7    7 Connor Shaw        10   Green Bay Preble     19:32.2  6:18 
    8    8 Simon Wied         11   Notre Dame Academy   20:06.2  6:29 
    9    9 Max Piontek        12   Green Bay Preble     20:21.8  6:34 
   10   10 Killian Arlt       9    Green Bay Preble     20:26.2  6:35 
   11   11 Camian McGregor    11   Green Bay Preble     20:40.5  6:40 
   12   12 Tyler Neveau       12   Notre Dame Academy   20:45.5  6:41 
   13      Evan Ertman        9    Notre Dame Academy   20:49.6  6:43 
   14   13 Charlie Rozz       9    Green Bay Preble     20:55.7  6:45 
   15   14 Benjamin Piontek   9    Green Bay Preble     20:59.3  6:46 
   16   15 Thomas Michaels    11   Green Bay Preble     21:04.5  6:47 
   17   16 Evan Johnson       12   Green Bay Preble     21:27.8  6:55 
   18      Adam Guyette       9    Notre Dame Academy   21:29.4  6:55 
   19      Lander Guevara     9    Notre Dame Academy   21:31.4  6:56 
   20   17 Joshua Bonnie      10   Green Bay Southwest  21:40.6  6:59 
   21      Pablo Cuene        10   Notre Dame Academy   21:46.4  7:01 
   22      Lane Ertman        9    Notre Dame Academy   21:50.9  7:02 
   23      Mitchell Martin    10   Notre Dame Academy   21:56.3  7:04 
   24   18 Luis Gaytan        11   Green Bay East       22:00.9  7:06 
   25   19 Brayden Benz       10   Green Bay Southwest  22:07.5  7:08 
   26      Giacomo D'Alessand 10   Notre Dame Academy   22:09.3  7:08 
   27      Michal Budzanowski 11   Notre Dame Academy   22:19.5  7:12 
   28      Caleb Umentum      11   Green Bay Preble     22:35.3  7:17 
   29      Braeden Mattson    9    Green Bay Preble     22:42.7  7:19 
   30      Preston Pecor      12   Green Bay Preble     22:48.6  7:21 
   31      Dominic D'Angelo   9    Notre Dame Academy   22:50.2  7:22 
   32   20 Steele Torrez      12   Green Bay Southwest  22:52.6  7:22 
   33      Ben Schneidewind   9    Green Bay Preble     22:52.8  7:22 
   34      Nathaniel Fredrick 10   Green Bay Preble     22:53.5  7:23 
   35      Charlie Deruyter   12   Notre Dame Academy   23:24.4  7:32 
   36      Nicholas Massabni  12   Notre Dame Academy   23:30.3  7:34 
   37      Jack Kribs         9    Green Bay NEW Luther 23:31.4  7:35 
   38      Jacob Mittag       11   Green Bay Preble     23:33.2  7:35 
   39      Felix Neta         12   Notre Dame Academy   23:38.6  7:37 
   40      Charlie Gerstner   9    Notre Dame Academy   23:41.8  7:38 
   41      Alexander Elfner   10   Notre Dame Academy   23:45.6  7:39 
   42   21 Jonathan Valliere  11   Green Bay Southwest  23:49.0  7:40 
   43   22 Grayson Heath      9    Green Bay Southwest  23:54.5  7:42 
   44      Aidan Clancy       12   Notre Dame Academy   23:57.6  7:43 
   45      Aiden Miller Riest 9    Green Bay West       24:14.0  7:48 
   46      Eduardo Vasquez Gu 11   Green Bay NEW Luther 24:22.4  7:51 
   47      Eddie Allison-Brau 11   Green Bay Preble     24:42.9  7:58 
   48   23 Brett Deines       10   Green Bay Southwest  24:54.5  8:02 
   49      Ephraim Rogina     9    Green Bay West       25:05.7  8:05 
   50   24 Zachary Bushmaker  10   Green Bay Southwest  25:10.7  8:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Bryce Kane         12   Notre Dame Academy   25:17.4  8:09 
   52   25 Abott Dickey       9    Green Bay East       25:18.6  8:09 
   53      Thomas Phillips    11   Notre Dame Academy   25:25.3  8:11 
   54      Duke Cuene         10   Notre Dame Academy   25:26.0  8:12 
   55      Mason Olson        11   Notre Dame Academy   25:35.5  8:15 
   56      Chris Vogel        9    Notre Dame Academy   25:35.7  8:15 
   57   26 Jack Harris        9    Green Bay East       25:38.0  8:15 
   58   27 Tanner Coppock     9    Green Bay Southwest  25:44.3  8:18 
   59      Isaiah Becker      9    Green Bay West       26:19.4  8:29 
   60      Jeremy Jarocki     11   Notre Dame Academy   26:37.6  8:35 
   61      Nathaniel Lesjack- 10   Green Bay Southwest  27:10.1  8:45 
   62   28 Ben Oana           9    Green Bay East       27:34.0  8:53 
   63      Dylan Van Straten  9    Green Bay Preble     28:20.3  9:08 
   64      Reid Broekman      9    Notre Dame Academy   28:20.5  9:08 
   65      Joe Micksch        11   Notre Dame Academy   31:53.3 10:16 
   66      Sam Barrett        9    Green Bay NEW Luther 32:45.6 10:33 
   67      Alvin Alvarado     9    Notre Dame Academy   33:22.4 10:45 
   68      James Shade        11   Notre Dame Academy   33:39.7 10:51 
   69      Ireland Chandler   10   Green Bay Southwest  33:46.4 10:53 
   70   29 Finn Bartel        9    Green Bay East       37:37.3 12:07 
   71   30 Myles Froelich     9    Green Bay East       38:20.7 12:21 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


